



SEE NOTE 3

CATALOG NO.	L	T	ITEM ①	QTY.	QTY.	QTY.	QTY.	QTY.	QTY.
J25247.1	1.75	FULL	25247-A.1	1	1				1

  

②	③	④	⑤	⑥	⑦
J139 5/8" SPRING LOCKWASHER	J140 3/4" SPRING LOCKWASHER	J1075 2 1/4" SQ. WASHER	J1074 2" WASHER SQ.	J6563 5/8" SQ. NUT	E3858 5/8" HEX NUT

NOTES:

- 1) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE AND ARE IN INCHES, EXCEPT AS NOTED
- 2) HOT DIP GALVANIZED (ASTM A-153)
- 3) ADDITIONAL HARDWARE (ITEMS 2 THROUGH 7) TO BE ASSEMBLED WITH THE LINE POST STUD (ITEM 1) AS REQUIRED IN THE TABLE

CUSTOMER DRAWING

			CATALOG NO.
			<b>JOSLYN</b> MANUFACTURING CO.
NO.	REVISION	DATE	OK.
	UNSPECIFIED	DIMENSIONAL	TOLERANCES
	FRACTIONAL ±	DECIMAL ±	ANGULAR ±
SUPERSEDES:			
<small>THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF JOSLYN MANUFACTURING CO. AND SHOULD BE RETURNED TO THE COMPANY IMMEDIATELY UPON REQUEST. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. NO PART OF THIS DRAWING IS TO BE REPRODUCED, COPIED, OR TRANSMITTED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY MEANS, ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL, INCLUDING PHOTOCOPYING, RECORDING, OR BY ANY INFORMATION STORAGE AND RETRIEVAL SYSTEM, WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF JOSLYN MANUFACTURING CO.</small>			DATE 7-20-05
DRAWN JJD			DWG. NO. 25247-C
CHECKED			SCALE SHEET 1 OF 1